Dublin Double Eastern Cup Results
Dublin U16 Girls
2/20/2022 5k Classic
Rank Name Class Team 2.5k Finish
1 Hanna, Annelies U16  Ford Sayre 00:07:04.5 (2) 00:14:41.6 (1)
00:07:04.5 (2) 00:07:37.1 (3)
2 Circosta, Amelia U16  Craftsbury Ski Club 00:07:07.0 (3) 00:14:42.3 (2)
00:07:07.0 (3) 00:07:35.3 (2)
3 Bletzer, Miley U16  Stratton Mountain School 00:07:02.8 (1) 00:14:52.0 (3)
00:07:02.8 (1) 00:07:49.1 (4)
4 Thurston, Julia U16  Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:09.6 (5) 00:15:00.3 (4)
00:07:09.6 (5) 00:07:50.7 (5)
5 Schneider, Ava U16  Frost Mountain Nordic 00:07:12.9 (6) 00:15:04.9 (5)
00:07:12.9 (6) 00:07:52.0 (6)
6 Mcintosh, Beth U16  Frost Mountain Nordic 00:07:08.4 (4) 00:15:15.3 (6)
00:07:08.4 (4) 00:08:06.8 (10)
7 Leahy, Anika U16  Craftsbury Ski Club 00:07:21.7 (10) 00:15:20.4 (7)
00:07:21.7 (10) 00:07:58.6 (7)
8 Fairfax, Gillian U16  Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:15.4 (7) 00:15:21.3 (8)
00:07:15.4 (7) 00:08:05.8 (9)
9 Serrano, Claire U14  Craftsbury Ski Club 00:07:17.7 (8) 00:15:25.1 (9)
00:07:17.7 (8) 00:08:07.4 (11)
10  Krebs, Ruth U16  Craftsbury Ski Club 00:07:30.8 (13) 00:15:34.0 (10)
00:07:30.8 (13) 00:08:03.1 (8)
11 McCourt, Nora U16  Mt. Blue High School 00:07:25.4 (11) 00:15:38.0 (11)
00:07:25.4 (11) 00:08:12.6 (15)
12 Sanborn, Elsa U16  Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:27.9 (12) 00:15:40.4 (12)
00:07:27.9 (12) 00:08:12.4 (14)
13 Glueck, Sarah U16  Ford Sayre 00:07:37.4 (17) 00:15:47.6 (13)
00:07:37.4 (17) 00:08:10.2 (13)
14  Tucker, Frances U116 EMXC 00:07:21.3 (9) 00:15:49.5 (14)
00:07:21.3 (9) 00:08:28.2 (21)
15  Englund, Addison U16  Holderness Nordic Club 00:07:39.8 (18) 00:15:49.6 (15)
00:07:39.8 (18) 00:08:09.7 (12)
16 Scott, Nyla U16  Gould Academy 00:07:31.4 (14) 00:15:55.0 (16)
00:07:31.4 (14) 00:08:23.5 (19)
17  Bell, Sadie U16  The Putney School 00:07:32.7 (15) 00:15:55.5 (17)
00:07:32.7 (15) 00:08:22.7 (18)
18  furneaux, Reese U16  Gould Academy 00:07:35.7 (16) 00:15:57.9 (18)
00:07:35.7 (16) 00:08:22.2 (17)
19  Carlson, Kate U14  Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:45.4 (21) 00:16:02.4 (19)
00:07:45.4 (21) 00:08:17.0 (16)
20 Donovan, Reid U16  Holderness Nordic Club 00:07:49.3 (22) 00:16:13.1 (20)
00:07:49.3 (22) 00:08:23.8 (20)
21 Bentley, Summer U14  Dublin XC 00:07:40.9 (19) 00:16:13.3 (21)
00:07:40.9 (19) 00:08:32.3 (24)
22  Ellison, Molly U16  Kearsarge Nordic 00:07:45.1 (20) 00:16:15.9 (22)

00:07:45.1 (20)

00:08:30.8 (22)



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Chapman, Adah
Harrington, Mary
Kirincich, Sarah
Petersen, Hannah
Ronci, Ella

Bruner, Zola
Kontorovich, Polina
McGill, Sara
Eckhardt, Georgia
Stout, Jane
Trafton, Elizabeth
Serrano, Olivia
Taylor, Alexandria
Bernhard, Maeve
Afflerbach, I1zzy
Sutherland, Reagan
Stainken, Jenna
Doughty, Anneka
Dapice, Florence
Whitmarsh, Delaney
Walsh, Amelia
Kirincich, Abigail
Hills, Alexis

Elliot, Jane
Mahood, Ada
Harvey, Sylvia

Van Dorn, Abigail

Murray, Wyethe

u16

u14

u16

u16

U16

u14

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u14

u16

u16

u16

u14

u16

u16

u16

u14

u16

u14

u16

u16

u16

u16

Holderness Nordic Club

Frost Mountain Nordic

EMXC

EMXC

Holderness Nordic Club

Stratton Mountain School

EMXC

Craftsbury Ski Club

Gunstock Nordic Association

Woodstock Ski Runners

Black Water Nordic Ski Club

Craftsbury Ski Club

EMXC

Rochester Nordic Racing

Black Water Nordic Ski Club

Holderness Nordic Club

NYSEF

EMXC

Black Water Nordic Ski Club

Nonstop Nordic

Hopkinton

EMXC

Dublin XC

Berkshire Nordic Club

Woodstock Ski Runners

Nonstop Nordic

NYSEF

Ford Sayre

00:07:51.5 (23)
00:07:51.5 (23)

00:07:57.3 (24)
00:07:57.3 (24)

00:08:00.0 (26)
00:08:00.0 (26)

00:08:14.3 (32)
00:08:14.3 (32)

00:08:12.6 (30)
00:08:12.6 (30)

00:07:58.7 (25)
00:07:58.7 (25)

00:08:06.4 (28)
00:08:06.4 (28)

00:08:12.2 (29)
00:08:12.2 (29)

00:08:23.8 (33)
00:08:23.8 (33)

00:08:14.2 (31)
00:08:14.2 (31)

00:08:26.3 (34)
00:08:26.3 (34)

00:08:04.5 (27)
00:08:04.5 (27)

00:08:39.0 (36)
00:08:39.0 (36)

00:08:35.0 (35)
00:08:35.0 (35)

00:09:04.2 (37)
00:09:04.2 (37)

00:09:04.4 (38)
00:09:04.4 (38)

00:09:15.9 (39)
00:09:15.9 (39)

00:09:26.9 (41)
00:09:26.9 (41)

00:09:43.4 (42)
00:09:43.4 (42)

00:09:43.7 (43)
00:09:43.7 (43)

00:10:11.8 (44)
00:10:11.8 (44)

00:11:09.7 (45)
00:11:09.7 (45)

00:09:21.9 (40)
00:09:21.9 (40)

0
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

0

00:16:22.4 (23)
00:08:30.8 (23)

00:16:30.1 (24)
00:08:32.8 (25)

00:16:45.9 (25)
00:08:45.8 (27)

00:16:49.5 (26)
00:08:35.1 (26)

00:17:00.6 (27)
00:08:48.0 (28)

00:17:01.0 (28)
00:09:02.3 (32)

00:17:04.6 (29)
00:08:58.2 (29)

00:17:15.8 (30)
00:09:03.6 (33)

00:17:23.8 (31)
00:08:59.9 (30)

00:17:271 (32)
00:09:12.8 (34)

00:17:27.5 (33)
00:09:01.1 (31)

00:17:30.5 (34)
00:09:26.0 (36)

00:18:04.1 (35)
00:09:25.0 (35)

00:18:08.7 (36)
00:09:33.7 (37)

00:18:53.6 (37)
00:09:49.4 (38)

00:19:13.8 (38)
00:10:09.4 (39)

00:19:27.9 (39)
00:10:11.9 (40)

00:19:58.7 (40)
00:10:31.7 (41)

00:20:26.2 (41)
00:10:42.8 (42)

00:20:58.6 (42)
00:11:14.9 (43)

00:21:33.4 (43)
00:11:21.5 (44)

00:23:10.8 (44)
00:12:01.0 (45)

00:16:15.3 (DSQ)
00:06:53.4 (1)

(DNS)
0

(DNS)
0

(DNS)
0

(DNS)
0

(DNS)



50

)

)



