

Dublin Double Eastern Cup

Dublin 2/20/2022

Results

U16 Girls 5k Classic

2/20/20	JZZ				5K Classic
Rank	Name	Class	Team	2.5k	Finish
1	Hanna, Annelies	U16	Ford Sayre	00:07:04.5 (2) 00:07:04.5 (2)	00:14:41.6 (1) 00:07:37.1 (3)
2	Circosta, Amelia	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:07:07.0 (3) 00:07:07.0 (3)	00:14:42.3 (2) 00:07:35.3 (2)
3	Bletzer, Miley	U16	Stratton Mountain School	00:07:02.8 (1) 00:07:02.8 (1)	00:14:52.0 (3) <i>00:07:49.1 (4)</i>
4	Thurston, Julia	U16	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:09.6 (5) 00:07:09.6 (5)	00:15:00.3 (4) <i>00:07:50.7 (5)</i>
5	Schneider, Ava	U16	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:07:12.9 (6) 00:07:12.9 (6)	00:15:04.9 (5) 00:07:52.0 (6)
6	McIntosh, Beth	U16	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:07:08.4 (4) 00:07:08.4 (4)	00:15:15.3 (6) 00:08:06.8 (10)
7	Leahy, Anika	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:07:21.7 (10) 00:07:21.7 (10)	00:15:20.4 (7) 00:07:58.6 (7)
8	Fairfax, Gillian	U16	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:15.4 (7) 00:07:15.4 (7)	00:15:21.3 (8) 00:08:05.8 (9)
9	Serrano, Claire	U14	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:07:17.7 (8) 00:07:17.7 (8)	00:15:25.1 (9) 00:08:07.4 (11)
10	Krebs, Ruth	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:07:30.8 (13) 00:07:30.8 (13)	00:15:34.0 (10) 00:08:03.1 (8)
11	McCourt, Nora	U16	Mt. Blue High School	00:07:25.4 (11) 00:07:25.4 (11)	00:15:38.0 (11) 00:08:12.6 (15)
12	Sanborn, Elsa	U16	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:27.9 (12) 00:07:27.9 (12)	00:15:40.4 (12) 00:08:12.4 (14)
13	Glueck, Sarah	U16	Ford Sayre	00:07:37.4 (17) 00:07:37.4 (17)	00:15:47.6 (13) 00:08:10.2 (13)
14	Tucker, Frances	U16	EMXC	00:07:21.3 (9) 00:07:21.3 (9)	00:15:49.5 (14) 00:08:28.2 (21)
15	Englund, Addison	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	00:07:39.8 (18) 00:07:39.8 (18)	00:15:49.6 (15) 00:08:09.7 (12)
16	Scott, Nyla	U16	Gould Academy	00:07:31.4 (14) 00:07:31.4 (14)	00:15:55.0 (16) 00:08:23.5 (19)
17	Bell, Sadie	U16	The Putney School	00:07:32.7 (15) 00:07:32.7 (15)	00:15:55.5 (17) 00:08:22.7 (18)
18	furneaux, Reese	U16	Gould Academy	00:07:35.7 (16) 00:07:35.7 (16)	00:15:57.9 (18) 00:08:22.2 (17)
19	Carlson, Kate	U14	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:45.4 (21) 00:07:45.4 (21)	00:16:02.4 (19) 00:08:17.0 (16)
20	Donovan, Reid	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	00:07:49.3 (22) 00:07:49.3 (22)	00:16:13.1 (20) 00:08:23.8 (20)
21	Bentley, Summer	U14	Dublin XC	00:07:40.9 (19) 00:07:40.9 (19)	00:16:13.3 (21) 00:08:32.3 (24)
22	Ellison, Molly	U16	Kearsarge Nordic	00:07:45.1 (20) 00:07:45.1 (20)	00:16:15.9 (22) 00:08:30.8 (22)

23	Chapman, Adah	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	00:07:51.5 (23) 00:07:51.5 (23)	00:16:22.4 (23) 00:08:30.8 (23)
24	Harrington, Mary	U14	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:07:57.3 (24) 00:07:57.3 (24)	00:16:30.1 (24) 00:08:32.8 (25)
25	Kirincich, Sarah	U16	EMXC	00:08:00.0 (26) 00:08:00.0 (26)	00:16:45.9 (25) 00:08:45.8 (27)
26	Petersen, Hannah	U16	EMXC	00:08:14.3 (32) 00:08:14.3 (32)	00:16:49.5 (26) 00:08:35.1 (26)
27	Ronci, Ella	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	00:08:12.6 (30) 00:08:12.6 (30)	00:17:00.6 (27) 00:08:48.0 (28)
28	Bruner, Zola	U14	Stratton Mountain School	00:07:58.7 (25) 00:07:58.7 (25)	00:17:01.0 (28) 00:09:02.3 (32)
29	Kontorovich, Polina	U16	EMXC	00:08:06.4 (28) 00:08:06.4 (28)	00:17:04.6 (29) 00:08:58.2 (29)
30	McGill, Sara	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:08:12.2 (29) 00:08:12.2 (29)	00:17:15.8 (30) 00:09:03.6 (33)
31	Eckhardt, Georgia	U16	Gunstock Nordic Association	00:08:23.8 (33) 00:08:23.8 (33)	00:17:23.8 (31) 00:08:59.9 (30)
32	Stout, Jane	U16	Woodstock Ski Runners	00:08:14.2 (31) 00:08:14.2 (31)	00:17:27.1 (32) 00:09:12.8 (34)
33	Trafton, Elizabeth	U16	Black Water Nordic Ski Club	00:08:26.3 (34) 00:08:26.3 (34)	00:17:27.5 (33) 00:09:01.1 (31)
34	Serrano, Olivia	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:08:04.5 (27) 00:08:04.5 (27)	00:17:30.5 (34) 00:09:26.0 (36)
35	Taylor, Alexandria	U16	EMXC	00:08:39.0 (36) 00:08:39.0 (36)	00:18:04.1 (35) 00:09:25.0 (35)
36	Bernhard, Maeve	U14	Rochester Nordic Racing	00:08:35.0 (35) 00:08:35.0 (35)	00:18:08.7 (36) 00:09:33.7 (37)
37	Afflerbach, Izzy	U16	Black Water Nordic Ski Club	00:09:04.2 (37) 00:09:04.2 (37)	00:18:53.6 (37) 00:09:49.4 (38)
38	Sutherland, Reagan	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	00:09:04.4 (38) 00:09:04.4 (38)	00:19:13.8 (38) 00:10:09.4 (39)
39	Stainken, Jenna	U16	NYSEF	00:09:15.9 (39) 00:09:15.9 (39)	00:19:27.9 (39) 00:10:11.9 (40)
40	Doughty, Anneka	U14	EMXC	00:09:26.9 (41) 00:09:26.9 (41)	00:19:58.7 (40) 00:10:31.7 (41)
41	Dapice, Florence	U16	Black Water Nordic Ski Club	00:09:43.4 (42) 00:09:43.4 (42)	00:20:26.2 (41) 00:10:42.8 (42)
42	Whitmarsh, Delaney	U16	Nonstop Nordic	00:09:43.7 (43) 00:09:43.7 (43)	00:20:58.6 (42) 00:11:14.9 (43)
43	Walsh, Amelia	U16	Hopkinton	00:10:11.8 (44) 00:10:11.8 (44)	00:21:33.4 (43) 00:11:21.5 (44)
44	Kirincich, Abigail	U14	EMXC	00:11:09.7 (45) 00:11:09.7 (45)	00:23:10.8 (44) 00:12:01.0 (45)
DSQ	Hills, Alexis	U16	Dublin XC	00:09:21.9 (40) 00:09:21.9 (40)	00:16:15.3 (DSQ) 00:06:53.4 (1)
DNS	Elliot, Jane	U14	Berkshire Nordic Club	()	(DNS) ()
DNS	Mahood, Ada	U16	Woodstock Ski Runners	()	(DNS) ()
DNS	Harvey, Sylvia	U16	Nonstop Nordic	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	Van Dorn, Abigail	U16	NYSEF	()	(DNS) ()
DNS	Murray, Wyethe	U16	Ford Sayre	()	(DNS)

0 0